KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-11949
2016-11948
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2016-11943
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2016-11940
2016-11939
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2016-11932
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2016-11930
2016-11929
2016-11928
2016-11927
2016-11926
2016-11925
2016-11924
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2016-11922
2016-11921
2016-11920
2016-11919
2016-11918
2016-11917
2016-11916
2016-11915
2016-11914
2016-11913
2016-11912
2016-11911
2016-11910
2016-11909
2016-11908
2016-11907
2016-11906
2016-11905
2016-11904
2016-11903
2016-11902
2016-11901

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/06/16 23:3123:31:15
06/06/16 23:0023:00:45
06/06/16 22:4422:44:23
06/06/16 22:2422:24:00
06/06/16 22:0222:02:15
06/06/16 21:4221:42:58
06/06/16 21:3821:38:54
06/06/16 21:3621:36:27
06/06/16 21:2221:22:26
06/06/16 21:0021:00:06
06/06/16 20:4320:43:55
06/06/16 20:1520:15:58
06/06/16 20:1320:13:49
06/06/16 20:0620:06:35
06/06/16 19:5819:58:00
06/06/16 19:3019:30:51
06/06/16 19:2419:24:11
06/06/16 19:1919:19:43
06/06/16 18:5418:54:52
06/06/16 18:2818:28:31
06/06/16 18:0118:01:40
06/06/16 17:4917:49:36
06/06/16 17:2417:24:16
06/06/16 16:5816:58:22
06/06/16 16:4816:48:34
06/06/16 16:4216:42:35
06/06/16 16:3516:35:17
06/06/16 16:3216:32:18
06/06/16 16:3116:31:39
06/06/16 16:1516:15:27
06/06/16 15:5915:59:05
06/06/16 15:4815:48:29
06/06/16 15:4515:45:59
06/06/16 15:4215:42:11
06/06/16 15:2715:27:55
06/06/16 15:2315:23:31
06/06/16 15:1115:11:36
06/06/16 15:0115:01:49
06/06/16 14:5414:54:28
06/06/16 14:4514:45:32
06/06/16 14:3914:39:37
06/06/16 14:3214:32:36
06/06/16 14:1514:15:23
06/06/16 14:0314:03:17
06/06/16 13:5613:56:33
06/06/16 13:2213:22:56
06/06/16 13:1613:16:27
06/06/16 13:0013:00:00

MWINNE
MWINNE
S190
208
S190
S190
208
S190
S190
S190
S190
208
208
S190
S115
S190
S190
219
S190
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208
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208
208
S190
S190
S190
208
S190
208
207
219
208
S190
S190
S190
S190
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Location/Address

79 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

WELLS FARGO ADVISORS

139 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...
SUNOCO MART

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS

GRAND SLAM BAR

DOWNS STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
214 EAST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

133 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

WEST KINGSTON RECYCLING

32 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

WEST O"REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

59 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

LIBERTY STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...
91 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

59 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...
SUNSHINE CHINESE RESTAURANT

PARK VIEW TERRACE APARTMENTS

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

100 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA PARK

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LINDERMAN AVENUE, KiI...

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

176 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
JOE BEEZ DELI

CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...
44 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

154 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

LAKE KATRINE APARTMENTS
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Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FOUND BICYCLE 19B

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LOCKOUT 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FOOT PATROL 68A

CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
LOCKOUT 24A

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ASSIST OFFICER 03
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
DISPUTE 27D

FIGHT 09

PATROL REQUEST 12
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISPUTE 27D

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
CHECK WELFARE 111

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOLLOW-UP 04F

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

R1
NR
H1
H2

NR

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-11900
2016-11899
2016-11898
2016-11897
2016-11896
2016-11895
2016-11894
2016-11893
2016-11892
2016-11891
2016-11890
2016-11889
2016-11888
2016-11887
2016-11886
2016-11885
2016-11884
2016-11883
2016-11882
2016-11881
2016-11880
2016-11879
2016-11878
2016-11876
2016-11875
2016-11874
2016-11873
2016-11872
2016-11871
2016-11870
2016-11869
2016-11868
2016-11867
2016-11866
2016-11944
2016-11877

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/06/16 12:4912:49:09
06/06/16 12:3212:32:11
06/06/16 12:2912:29:56
06/06/16 12:1712:17:18
06/06/16 12:0412:04:33
06/06/16 12:0212:02:09
06/06/16 10:3910:39:47
06/06/16 11:1511:15:29
06/06/16 11:1511:15:03
06/06/16 10:0010:00:08
06/06/16 10:1910:19:32
06/06/16 10:1010:10:26
06/06/16 10:0310:03:23
06/06/16 09:5009:50:30
06/06/16 09:3209:32:46
06/06/16 09:0509:05:58
06/06/16 08:4708:47:25
06/06/16 08:3408:15:00
06/06/16 08:1008:10:50
06/06/16 08:0308:03:22
06/06/16 07:4507:45:02
06/06/16 07:2707:27:35
06/06/16 06:5806:58:05
06/06/16 04:1904:19:57
06/06/16 03:4803:48:36
06/06/16 02:4802:48:29
06/06/16 02:0102:01:01
06/06/16 01:3401:34:31
06/06/16 01:1201:12:23
06/06/16 01:0401:04:04
06/06/16 00:4100:41:27
06/06/16 00:3700:37:54
06/06/16 00:2400:24:19
06/06/16 00:0000:00:18
06/06/16 21:5221:52:05
06/06/16 06:4306:43:16

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
234
11
11
11
11
11
163
11
184
11
163
11
11
11
231
18
231
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
S190
18

Location/Address

MAIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

RR TRACKS

KINGSTON CITY COURT

5 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

78 CHAPEL ST, KINGSTON

COUNTRY VILLAGE APARTMENTS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FOXHALL DELI

KINGSTON CITY COURT

WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE @ FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MARITIME MUSEUM / GALLO PARK /CITY DOCK...
PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ GROSS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ABBEY ST, KINGSTON

42 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

PLAZA PIZZA

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

MET LIFE KNOT HOLE LEAGUE

YMCA

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

75 WILSON AVENUE, KINGSTON

STAPLES STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

TREMPER AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
BRICKYARD

ST. MARYS BENEVOLENT HALL

40 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
FOLLOW-UP 04F

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CROSSING GUARD OUT 118C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

A

H1
H1
H1
H1

WT
NR
WT

WT

H3
AL-F
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



